#=Geolesting  DESTRUCTIVE SEAM CHAIN OF CUSTODY & TEST REQUEST

CLIENT INVOICE (complete if different from Client)
Company: Company:
Address: Address:
City, State, Zip: City, State, Zip:
Contact: Phone: Contact: Phone:
E-mail: Cell: E-mail: Cell:
PROJECT
Project Name: Client Project #: Purchase Orderi#:

Project Location:

GTX Sales Order #:

Requested Turnaround:

On-site Contact:

E-mail: Phone:
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Product Description @
(Product name,
manufacturer, etc.) Sample ID
Please Specify Test Method [CJASTM D 6392 [JAsTM D 413 [CJAsTM D 751 [C] AsTm D 7408*
*Please Specify Product Type [JHoPE [JLLDPE [] other:
AUTHORIZE BY SIGNING AND DATING:
SIGNATURE: PRINT NAME: DATE:
Relinquished by: Date: Received by: Date
Time: Time:
Relinquished by: Date: Received by: Date:
Time: Time:

GeoTesting Express, Inc.

125 Nagog Park

Acton, MA 01720

800 434 1062 Toll Free
978 635 0266 Fax

www.geotesting.com

2358 Perimeter Park Drive, Suite 320
Atlanta, GA 30341
770 645 6575 Tel
770 645 6570 Fax




	Company: 
	Company_2: 
	Address: 
	Address_2: 
	City State Zip: 
	City State Zip_2: 
	Contact: 
	Phone: 
	Contact_2: 
	Phone_2: 
	Email: 
	Cell: 
	Email_2: 
	Cell_2: 
	Project Name: 
	Client Project: 
	Purchase Order: 
	Project Location: 
	GTX Sales Order: 
	Requested Turnaround: 
	Onsite Contact: 
	Email_3: 
	Phone_3: 
	Product Description Product name manufacturer etcRow1: 
	Sample IDRow1: 
	Weld TypeRow1: 
	Product Description Product name manufacturer etcRow2: 
	Sample IDRow2: 
	Weld TypeRow2: 
	Row1: 
	Product Description Product name manufacturer etcRow3: 
	Sample IDRow3: 
	Weld TypeRow3: 
	Row2: 
	Product Description Product name manufacturer etcRow4: 
	Sample IDRow4: 
	Weld TypeRow4: 
	Row3: 
	Product Description Product name manufacturer etcRow5: 
	Sample IDRow5: 
	Weld TypeRow5: 
	Row4: 
	Product Description Product name manufacturer etcRow6: 
	Sample IDRow6: 
	Weld TypeRow6: 
	Row5: 
	Row1_2: 
	Product Description Product name manufacturer etcRow7: 
	Sample IDRow7: 
	Weld TypeRow7: 
	Row6: 
	Row2_2: 
	Product Description Product name manufacturer etcRow8: 
	Sample IDRow8: 
	Weld TypeRow8: 
	Row7: 
	Row3_2: 
	Product Description Product name manufacturer etcRow9: 
	Sample IDRow9: 
	Weld TypeRow9: 
	Row8: 
	Row4_2: 
	Row1_3: 
	Product Description Product name manufacturer etcRow10: 
	Sample IDRow10: 
	Weld TypeRow10: 
	Row9: 
	Row5_2: 
	Row2_3: 
	Product Description Product name manufacturer etcRow11: 
	Sample IDRow11: 
	Weld TypeRow11: 
	Row10: 
	Row6_2: 
	Row3_3: 
	Product Description Product name manufacturer etcRow12: 
	Sample IDRow12: 
	Weld TypeRow12: 
	Row11: 
	Row7_2: 
	Row4_3: 
	Product Description Product name manufacturer etcRow13: 
	Sample IDRow13: 
	Weld TypeRow13: 
	Row12: 
	Row8_2: 
	Row5_3: 
	Product Description Product name manufacturer etcRow14: 
	Sample IDRow14: 
	Weld TypeRow14: 
	Row13: 
	Row9_2: 
	Row6_3: 
	Product Description Product name manufacturer etcRow15: 
	Sample IDRow15: 
	Weld TypeRow15: 
	Row14: 
	Row10_2: 
	Row7_3: 
	Product Description Product name manufacturer etcRow16: 
	Sample IDRow16: 
	Weld TypeRow16: 
	Row15: 
	Row11_2: 
	Row8_3: 
	Product Description Product name manufacturer etcRow17: 
	Sample IDRow17: 
	Weld TypeRow17: 
	Row16: 
	ASTM D 6392: 
	ASTM D 413: 
	ASTM D 751: 
	ADPE: 
	LLDPE: 
	Other: 
	Relinquished by: 
	Date: 
	Time: 
	Received by: 
	Date_2: 
	Time_2: 
	Relinquished by_2: 
	Date_3: 
	Time_3: 
	Received by_2: 
	Date_4: 
	Time_4: 
	Row 17: 
	Row12_2: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 

	Text280: 
	Row9_3: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 

	Text281: 
	Text282: 
	0: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 
	14: 
	15: 
	1: 
	0: 
	1: 


	Text283: 
	0: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 
	14: 
	15: 
	1: 
	0: 
	1: 


	Text285: 
	0: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 
	14: 
	15: 
	1: 
	0: 
	1: 


	Check Box286: Off
	Check Box287: Off
	Check Box288: Off
	Check Box289: Off
	Check Box290: Off
	Check Box291: Off
	Check Box292: Off
	ASTM D 7408: 
	Text294: 
	Text295: 


